
Attachment D

Application Number

25-01-ED

25-02-ED

25-03-ED

25-04-ED

25-05-ED

25-06-ED

West Contra Costa 

Business 

Development Center, 

Inc. 

Emerging 

Entrepreneurs 

Program

$101,500 $101,500

Total Economic Development $634,500 $421,500

Opportunity Junction, 

Inc.

Administrative 

Careers Training 

Program

$100,000 $100,000

Renaissance 

Entrepreneurship 

Center

Using the Power of 

Entrepreneurship to 

Build Economically 

Vibrant Families and 

Communities

$60,000 $60,000

FY 2025/26 CDBG - Recommendation Table 
Economic Development Category 

Applicant Program Name Requested Funding
Recommended 

Funding

Economic Development

CoCoKids, Inc. Road to Success $105,000 $105,000

Monument Impact
Emerging Business 

Support Program
$68,000 $55,000

Upwards Care, Inc. 

(formerly WeeCare 

Inc.)

BOOST Program $200,000 $0


